SERIES TS 910 • 100 - 400 AMP
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH
R E S I D E N T I A L
TS 910 AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES OFFER:
POWER CONTACTOR SWITCHING UNITS
•	 100% Continuous Current Ratings for use with all load
types
•	 Suitable for copper and aluminum power cable

WEIGHT
lbs (kg)
TERMINAL RATING2
HEIGHT
INCHES
(mm)
WIDTH
INCHES
(mm)
DEPTH
INCHES
(mm)
QTY
(PER PHASE)
RANGE
TS912A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 2 10kA 16 1/8”
(410)
18 7/8”
(479)
8 1/4”
(210)
20 lbs
(9)
1 #3 - 1/0
TS912A0100B
SERVICE
ENTRANCE
100A 240V 2 10kA 27 1/8”
(689)
18 7/8”
(479)
8 1/4”
(210)
30 lbs
(14)
Gen. 1 #3 - 1/0
Utility 1 #3 - 300 mcm
TS912A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 2 10kA 27 1/8”
(689)
18 7/8”
(479)
8 1/4”
(210)
30 lbs
(14)
1 #3/0 - 250 mcm
TS912A0200B
SERVICE
ENTRANCE
200A 240V 2 10kA 32 7/8”
(835)
18 7/8”
(479)
8 1/4”
(210)
35 lbs
(16)
1 #3/0 - 250 mcm
TS912A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 2 50kA4 45 1/8”
(1146)
24 7/8”
(632)
11”
(279)
70 lbs
(32)
2 #3/0 - 250 mcm
TS912A0400B
SERVICE
ENTRANCE
400A 240V 2 25kA 45 1/8”
(1146)
24 7/8”
(632)
11”
(279)
80 lbs
(36)
2 #3/0 - 250 mcm
TS913A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 3 22kA4 16 1/8”
(410)
18 7/8”
(479)
8 1/4”
(210)
25 lbs
(11) 1 #3 - 1/0
TS913A0100B
SERVICE
ENTRANCE
100A 240V 3 10kA 27 1/8”
(689)
18 7/8”
(479)
8 1/4”
(210)
35 lbs
(16)
Gen. 1 #3 - 1/0
Utility 1 #3 - 300 mcm
TS913A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 3 25kA4 32 7/8”
(835)
18 7/8”
(479)
8 1/4”
(210)
35 lbs
(16)
1 #3/0 - 250 mcm
TS913A0200B
SERVICE
ENTRANCE
200A 240V 3 10kA 32 7/8”
(835)
18 7/8”
(479)
8 1/4”
(210)
40 lbs
(18)
1 #3/0 - 250 mcm
TS913A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 3 50kA4 45 1/8”
(1146)
24 7/8”
(632)
11”